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Account: R4254881

Location

Parcel Number 142500001

Owner Information

Owner Name SUNSCOPE LLC

Tax Area 25 - *RE2* SS City Limits Mountain / Mtn.  Owner Address 1897 HUNTERS DR

Village Areas But Not Ski Area Base

Situs Address

STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO 80487

Legal Summary LOT A MOUNTAIN OFFICE PARK

SUBD

Recorded Transfers

Sale Date
08/02/2021
05/26/2005
05/07/2002
08/03/1998
08/26/1992
08/26/1992

Tax History
Tax Year Taxes
*2021

2020
* Estimated

Sale Price Reception Number
$685,000 828171
$80,000 619512
$0 567998
$139,900 496675
$0
$0
Images
e Photo
$5,426.52 e GIS
$4,907.44

Assessment History

Actual Value (2021) $345,000
Assessed $100,050

Tax Area: 25 Mill Levy:
54.238000

Type Actual Assessed Acres
Land $345,000 $100,050 0.630

Doc Type
SWD
WD
QCD
WD
GWD
GWD






