- <u>Searching</u>
 - Account Search
 - Sale Search
- <u>View Created Report(s)</u>
- Help?
- Sales Search
- Treasurer Tax Search
- <u>County's Home Page</u>
- GIS Interactive Map
- County Map
- Non-Integral AG Bill
- 2021 Reassessment Info
- Logout Public

Account: R4254881

Location	Owner Information	Assessment History
Parcel Number 142500001	Owner Name SUNSCOPE LLC	Actual Value (2021) \$345,000
Tax Area 25 - *RE2* SS City Limits_Mountain / Mtn.	Owner Address 1897 HUNTERS DR	Assessed \$100,050
Village Areas_But Not Ski Area Base	STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO 80487	Tax Area: 25 Mill Levy:
Situs Address		54.238000
Legal Summary LOT A MOUNTAIN OFFICE PARK		Type Actual Assessed Acres
SUBD		Land \$345,000 \$100,050 0.630

Recorded Transfers

Sale Date	Sale Price	Reception Number	Doc Type
<u>08/02/2021</u>	<u>\$685,000</u>	<u>828171</u>	$\underline{\mathrm{SWD}}$
<u>05/26/2005</u>	<u>\$80,000</u>	<u>619512</u>	$\underline{\mathrm{WD}}$
05/07/2002	<u>\$0</u>	<u>567998</u>	<u>QCD</u>
08/03/1998	<u>\$139,900</u>	<u>496675</u>	$\underline{\mathrm{WD}}$
<u>08/26/1992</u>	<u>\$0</u>		$\underline{\mathrm{GWD}}$
<u>08/26/1992</u>	<u>\$0</u>		<u>GWD</u>
Tax History	Images		

Tax Year		Taxes		. Dhata
	*2021		\$5,426.52	<u>Photo</u><u>GIS</u>
	2020		\$4,907.44	' <u></u>

^{*} Estimated

